
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group M16-203

Tue, 11 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Laser Spectroscopy and Cooling of Atoms (Part 2)  Velichanskiy V.L.  B-214
Wed, 12 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Coherent Photonics  Larkin A.I.  B-216
Thu, 13 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Elect Optoelectronics  Cheryomhin P.A., Krasnov V.V.  E-204
Tue, 18 Apr 17:00 — 19:30 EXAM Laser Spectroscopy and Cooling of Atoms (Part 2)  Velichanskiy V.L.  B-214
Thu, 18 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Elect English Language  323
Thu, 18 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Elect German Language  B-205
Mon, 22 May 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Elect Professional Practice (Academic Research on Mathematical Laser Modeling)

 Shnyrev S.L., Gonchukov S.A.  dep.37
Tue, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Latex Basics  Kuznetsov A.V.  K-1102
Tue, 23 May 12:45 — 14:30 ATT Theoretical Quantum Electronics  Zubarev I.G., Simanovskiy I.G.  K-716
Tue, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST History and Methodology of Laser Equipment and Laser Technologies

 Protsenko E.D.  K-211
Wed, 24 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Professional Practice (Academic Research on Experimental Laser Physics)

 Cheryomhin P.A., Petrovskiy V.N.  dep.37
Wed, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Fiber Lasers  Petrovskiy V.N.  K-1102
Wed, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Automated Measurement and Control Systems  Sharapov M.P.  E-318
Thu, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Theoretical Solid State Physics  Sobakin V.N., Ivliev S.V.  V-417
Thu, 25 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Elect Experimental Methods of Laser Physics  Protasov E.A.  B-215
Thu, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect English Language  Tischenko V.V.  A-210
Thu, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect German Language  Ruzhitskaya E.A.  A-210
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Theoretical Solid State Physics  Sobakin V.N., Ivliev S.V.  K-402
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Experimental Methods of Laser Physics  Protasov E.A.  K-1102
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Quantum Electronics  Zubarev I.G., Simanovskiy I.G.  K-1102


